Class #

1
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sisth

2
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

3
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

First

5
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

First

7
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

ISHA FALL OPEN ALL BREED HORSE SHOW RESULTS

August 21 & 22, 2021

Class Name

Open Sport Horse In Hand: All Breeds

Tital Afire & Jennifer Turner

Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale

Sumar of Shilo & Susan Haff

Primadonna's Strawberry Moon & Sue Aimonetti
After Dinner Mint & Jake Goldsmith

Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter

Open English Type Halter: Geldings
Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski

Nigram & Sandy Bryant

Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale
Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky

CC's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe
Pilgrim's Progress & Kayla Adamson

Youth Stock Type Halter: Mares

Radical Inspiration & Lyla Bernstein
Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan
Meradas Blue Cat & Ashlynn Wiehebrink
Scarlett O'Hara & Abbi Stump

Mocha & Chloe Ketcham

Belle & Trent Godfrey

Open Arabian Halter: Mares
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney

Open Draft/Draft Cross Halter

Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski

Divine Baroness & Alisha Hibler

Big B & Joe Mares

CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski
Glencoe Sweet Jessebelle & Delaney Benton
Master Mack & Sarah French

Open Miniature Horse Halter
Faith & Olivia Treen

Youth English Type Halter: Geldings
Psymply Noble & Katherine Laczkowski
Diego & Kenzie Moore

Pilgrim's Progress & Kayla Adamson
Mister & Savannah Hughes

MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith
Hollywood & Liza Browning

Back #

518
413
484
414
415
433

459
517
413
731
466
483

403
509
468
522
515
516

405

459
428
502
462
463
487

401

460
508
483
476
424
407

Breed

Arabian
Morgan

Half Arabian
Friesian Sport
OTTB

OTTB

Friesian

Arabian

Morgan

Arabian
Friesian/Clydesdale
Quarter Horse

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint

Half Arabian
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse

Arabian

Friesian
Friesian/Thoroughbred
Belgian

Clydesdale

Clydesdale

Draft Cross

Miniature Horse

Arabian

Paint

Quarter Horse
Paint

NSH

Paint



8 OTTB/TIP/ Open Thoroughbred Halter: Mares & Geldings

First Let's Skip Fiji & Tessa Lawrence 455 OTTB

Second Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter 433 OTTB

Third Love Dr Bill & Anna Tomes 473 OTTB

Fourth After Dinner Mint & Jake Goldsmith 415 OTTB
9 Open Half Arabian Halter: Mares

First Scarlett O'Hara & Audury Pearson 525 Half Arabian
10 Open Color Horse/Pony/Miniature Horse Halter: All Breeds

First Triple Kiden Poco Chick & Simone Allen 521 Paint

Second Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint

Third Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin 528 Rangerbred

Fourth Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flanagan 509 Paint

Fifth CK Something In Red & Sara Trivett 429 POA

Sixth JT Elanor & Wendy Tallent 418 Mini Donkey
11 Open Baroque Type Halter: Mares

First Divine Boroness & Alisha Hibler 428 Friesian/Thoroughbred

Second Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning 470 Friesian

Third Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross
12 Open Stock Type Halter: Geldings

First Bet Im In Style & Heather Ramirez 481 Quarter Horse

Second A Bar Mans Story & Heather Quigley-Allen 417 Quarter Horse

Third Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale 413 Morgan

Fourth Winston & Mariah Fradenburgh 506 Quarter Horse

Fifth Ox & Meghan Carpenter 504 Quarter Horse

Sixth Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin 528 Rangerbred
13 Open English Type Halter: Mares

First Divine Baroness & Alisha Hibler 428 Friesian/Thoroughbred

Second CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462 Clydesdale

Third Ima Electra & Justin Belcher 531 RMH

Fourth Glencoe Sweet Jessebelle & Delaney Benton 463 Clydesdale

Fifth Hope & Kayla Gotts 526 Paint

Sixth Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning 470 Friesian
14 *Youth Pony Halter: Mares & Geldings

First Herbie & Lexi Maki 529 Haflinger

Second Buddy & Kate Holbrook 402 Quarter Pony

Third Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross

Fourth Bobo Spirit & Kayliana Morman 416 Hackney Pony/Standardbred

Fifth MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney 405 Arabian

Sixth Denver & Annabelle Goldman 454 Quarter Pony
15 Open Gaited Horse Model Halter: Mares

First Silver's Meteor Shower & Allison Thompson 490 RMH

Second Ima Electra & Justin Belcher 531 RMH

Third TTRs Classy N Sassy & Will Jones 491 RMH

Fourth Willow & Violet Robbleoth 469 TWH Cross



Fifth

16
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

17
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

18
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

19
First
Second
Third
Fourth

20
no entries

21
no entries

22
First
Second
Third

Whiskey & Natasha Hockaden 1743
Youth English Type Halte: Mares

Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning 470
CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462
Glencoe Sweet Jessebelle & Delaney Benton 463
Pretty N Red & Sophia Jones 430
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney 405
Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456
Open Hunt/Saddle Seat Types Showmanship: All Ages

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520
Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin 528
Triple Kiden Poco Chic & Kayla Gotts 527
Diego & Kenzie Moore 508
Whiskey Lullabubye & Amanda Blahunka 512
Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456
Stick Horse

Kate Holbrook

Lyla Bernstein

Kayliana Morman

Isabella Eldridge

Parker Eldridge

Genevieve Bennett

Tara Albertson

Tessa Lawrence

Sophie Lawrence

Ashlynn Wiehebrink

Abby Yaden

Avery Kolb

Alyson Langdon

Everley Belcher

Natasha Hockaden

Open Draft/Draft Cross Pleasure Driving: W/T

Ted & Tom Mares 501
Big B & Joe Mares 502
Percy & Kay Mares 500
Ollie & Megan Carpenter 503

Open Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving: W/T/Extended Trot

Open Light Horse Pleasure Driving: W/Pleasure Trot/Road Trot

**Restricted 10 Yrs & Under Equitation: Walk, Any Seat

SA Halim Jubilee & Wren Rush 447
Waylon & Isabella Eldridge 425
TTRs Envy & Sophia Phillips 489

TWH

Friesian
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Quarter Horse
Arabian
Friesian Cross

Paint
Rangerbred
Paint

Paint

Paint

Friesian Cross

Belgian
Belgian
Percheron
Belgian

Arabian
Quarter Horse
RMH



Fourth MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney 458 Arabian
Fifth Sugarlicious & Genevieve Bennett 437 Quarter Pony
Sixth Bobo Spirit & Kayliana Mormon 416 Hackney Pony/Standardbred

23 Open Walk, Whoa & Back Up

First TTRs Envy & Sophia Phillips 489 RMH
Second MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney 458 Arabian
Third Denver & Annabelle Goldman 454 Quarter Pony
Fourth Master Mack & Sarah French 487 Draft Cross
Fifth Pretty N Red & Sophia Jones 430 Quarter Horse
Sixth Red Run Equinox & Julia Nolte 535 TWH
Seventh Gabe & Lucy Blair: Mystery Class winner 422 Arabian
24 $50 Anything Goes Costume Class: In Hand, Riding or Driving
First Hollywood & Piper Browning 406 Paint
Second JT Elanor & Jimmy Tallent 420 Mini Donkey
Third Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski 459 Friesian
Fourth Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Fifth Gabe & Jill Blair 423 Arabian
Sixth Sumar of Shilo & Susan Haff 484 Half Arabian
25 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T/C, 13 Yr & Up
First Gabriels Blessing & Kylynne Schantz 440 Half Arabian
Second Mocha & Chloe Ketcham 515 Quarter Horse
Third Psychic Moun & Mackenzie Hyatt 444 Arabian
Fourth Josie All That Jazz & Leah Straumins 411 Paint
Fifth Free Willie & Rachel Louks 478 Appaloosa
Sixth Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Lewis 507 Paint
26 Youth Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T
First Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Second CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462 Clydesdale
Third Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross
Fourth Rohara Gemini & Abbie Stewart 492 Arabian
Fifth Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning 470 Friesian
Sixth MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney 405 Arabian
27 **Restricted Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T
no entries
28 Open Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T
First GBF Ryker & Leah Popp 474 Friesian
Second Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Third CCD's Flying Danika & Bella ulanoski 462 Clydesdale
Fourth Al Patino CRF & Jarod Oliver 488 Half Arabian
Fifth Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning 470 Friesian
Sixth Rohara Gemini & Abbie Stewart 492 Arabian
29 BeginnerHunt/Saddle seat Pleasure: W/T, 13 Yrs & Up
First Gabriels Blessing & Kylynne Schantz 440 Half Arabian

Second Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky 731 Arabian



Third Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Lewis 507 Paint

Fourth Ballroom Blitz SA & Misty Adamson 482 Half Arabian
Fifth Psychic Moun & Mackenzie Hyatt 444 Arabian
Sixth Free Willie & Rachel Louks 478 Appaloosa

30 Youth Western Pleasure: W/J

First Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Second Radical Inspiration & Lyla Bernstein 403 Quarter Horse
Third Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan 509 Paint
Fourth Herbie & Lexi Maki 529 Haflinger
Fifth Whiskey Lullabubye & Amanda Blahunka 512 Paint
Sixth Diego & Kenzie Moore 508 Paint

31 $50 Open Gaited All Breeds English Pleasure
First Silver's Meteor Shower & Allison Thompson 490 RMH
Second Glory Dayzee & Dustin Belcher 534 RMH
Third Ima Electra & Judy Hart 533 RMH
Fourth TTR's Classy N Sassy & Will Jones 491 RMH
Fifth Willow & Violet Robbleoth 469 TWH Cross
Sixth Whiskey & Natasha Hockaden 1743 TWH

32 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T/C, 12 Yrs & Under
First Pilgrim's Progress & Kayla Adamson 483 Quarter Horse
Second Cedar Creeks Lola & Kate Franklin 467 Pony
Third MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney 405 Arabian
Fourth Willow & Violet Robbleoth 469 TWH Cross
Fifth Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross

33 OTTB/TIP/Open Thoroughbred English Pleasure: W/T

First Love Dr Bill & Anna Tomes 473 OTTB
Second Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter 433 OTTB
Third After Dinner Mint & Jake Goldsmith 415 OTTB
Fourth Let's Skip Fiji & Tessa Lawrence 455 OTTB

34 Open Green Horse/Pony: W/T or W/J, Any Seat
First Steamy MacDreamy & Jacqui Peterschmidt-Gargas 495 Half Arabian
Second CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462 Clydesdale
Third Ruby Roo & Katie Bradford 538 Half Arabian
Fourth Bet Im In Style & Heather Ramirez 481 Quarter Horse
Fifth Jon Knows the Code & Wendy Frevert 190 OTTB
Sixth Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky 731 Arabian

35 Open Baroque Type English Pleasure: W/T/C

First Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross

Second Cedar Creek's GiGi & Sydney Warning 470 Friesian

Third CCD's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe 466 Friesian/Clydesdale
Fourth Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski 459 Friesian

Fifth Divine Baroness & Alisha Hibler 428 Friesian/Thoroughbred

36 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T/C, 12 Yrs & Under



First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

37
First
Second
Third
Fourth

38
no entries

39
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

40
First
Second
Third

41
First
Second
Third

42
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

43
First

Second

44
no entries

45

Willow & Violet Robbleoth

Pilgrim's Progress & Kayla Adamson
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney
Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence
Cedar Creeks Lola & Kate Franklin

Open Gaited Equitation All Breeds

Willow & Violet Robbleoth

Silver's Meteor Shower & Allison Thompson
Whiskey & Natasha Hockaden

TTR's Classy N Sassy & Will Jones

Open Arabian Country English Pleasure: W/T/C

469
483
405
456
467

469
490
1743
491

TWH Cross
Quarter Horse
Arabian
Friesian Cross
Pony

TWH Cross
RMH
TWH
RMH

Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation Championship All Ages, No Qualifications : W/T/C

Gabriels Blessing & Kylynne Schantz
Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence

Psychic Moun & Mackenzie Hyatt
Mocha & Chloe Ketcham

Meradas Blue Cat &Ashlynn Wiehebrink
Josie All That Jazz & Leah Straumins

Open Stock Type Western Pleasure: W/J/L
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan
George & Mariah Fradenburg

Open KMH/RMH Country English Pleasure
Silver's Meteor Shower & Allison Thompson
Ima Electra & Judy Hart

Glory Dayzee & Dustin Belcher

440
456
444
515
468
411

520
509
505

490
533
534

Half Arabian
Friesian Cross
Arabian
Quarter Horse
Paint

Paint

Paint
Paint
Quarter Horse

RMH
RMH
RMH

Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure Championship: W/T/C All Ages, No Qualifications

Gabriels Blessing & Kylynne Schantz
Psychic Moun & Mackenzie Hyatt
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney

HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting
Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence
Josie All That Jazz & Leah Straumins

Open TWH Country Pleasure English
Willow & Violet Robbleoth
Whiskey & Natasha Hockaden

$50 Open Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T

Open Color Horse/Pony Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

440
444
405
493
467
411

469
1743

Half Arabian
Arabian
Arabian

Half Arabian
Friesian Cross
Paint

WH Cross
TWH



First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

46
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

47
First
Second
Third
Fourth

48
First

49
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

50
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

51
First

52
First

53
First

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520

Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Lewis 507
Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin 528
Diego & Kenzie Moore 508
Sumar Of Shilo & Susan Haff 484

Open Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

BJD Dark Alley & Jacqui Peterschmidt-Gargas 496
Al Patino CRF & Jarod Oliver 488
Rohara Gemini & Abbie Stewart 492
Cedar Creeks Reba & Sarah Bruns 465
Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale 413
Divine Baroness & Alisha Hibler 428

OTTB/TIP Open Thoroughbred English Pleasure: W/T/C

Love Dr Bill & Anna Tomes 473
Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter 433
After Dinner Mint & Jake Goldsmith 415
Let's Skip Fiji & Tessa Lawrence 455

Youth Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T
HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting 493

Youth Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney 405
Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Lewis 507
Rohara Gemini & Abbie Stewart 492
Peppy's Magic Bay & Elizabeth Robbleoth 477
Lone Ranger & Tessa McElroy 511

Open Stock Type Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520
Peppy's Magic Bay & Elizabeth Robbleoth 477
Micks Penny Poo & Katrina Kroger 471
Hope & Kayla Gotts 526
Meradas Blue Cat & Ashlynn Wiehebrink 468
Cooper & Sammie Harter 540

Open Half Arabian Country English Pleasure: WT/C
HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting 493

Open Jr. Horse/Pony Snaffle Bit 5 Yrs & Under, W/T/C or W/J/L
CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462

$50 Open Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T
Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski 459

Paint
Paint
Rangerbred
Paint
Half Arabian

Half Arabian

Half Arabian

Arabian

Clydesdales

Morgan
Friesian/Thoroughbred

OTTB
OoTTB
OTTB
OTTB

Half Arabian

Paint

Arabian

Paint

Arabian
Quarter Horse
Grade

Paint

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint

Paint

TWH Cross

Half Arabian

Clydesdale

Friesian



Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

54
First

55
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

56
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

57
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

58
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

59
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

GBF Ryker & Leah Popp

CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski
Rohara Gemini & Abbie Stewart

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky

Open Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T/C
HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting

Open Draft/Draft Cross Pleasure: W/T or W/J, Any Seat
Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski

GBF Ryker & Leah Popp

CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski

Ted & Tom Mares

Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence

Cedar Creek's GiGi & Sydney Warning

10 Yrs & Under Pleasure: W/T or W/J HELPER REQUIRED
Buddy & Kate Holbrook

SA Halim Jubilee & Wren Rush

MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney

MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith

Gabe & Lucy Blair

Sugarlicious & Genevieve Bennett

Open Green Horse/Pony: W/T/C or W/J/L, Any Seat
Jon Knows The Code & Wendy Frevert

Steamy MacDreamy & Jacqui Peterschmidt-Gargas
CCDs Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski

Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski

Lone Ranger & Tessa McElroy

Lola & Scarlett Speck

** Restricted Western Pleasure: W/J
Radical Inspiration & Lyla Bernstein
Herbie & Lexi Maki

Belle & Trent Godfrey

Waylon & Isabella Eldridge

Zippos Dazzln Delilah & Grace Kahle
Hollywood &Piper Browning

Open TWH Easy Gait: Optional Tack Style
Counts Last Dollar & Beth Levi

Red Run Equinox & Julia Nolte

Willow & Violet Robbleoth

Bustin Out Of Line & Amanda Blahunka
Moonshine On The Ritz & Alexis Layne

474
462
492
520
731

493

459
474
462
501
456
470

402
447
458
424
422
437

190
495
462
459
511
541

403
529
516
425
457
406

203
535
469
513
408

Friesian
Clydesdale
Arabian
Paint
Arabian

Half Arabian

Friesian
Friesian
Clydesdale
Belgian
Friesian Cross
Friesian

Quarter Pony
Arabian
Arabian

NSH

Arabian
Quarter Pony

OTTB

Half Arabian
Clydesdale
Friesian
Grade

Pony Cross

Quarter Horse
Haflinger
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint

Paint

TWH
TWH
TWH Cross
TWH
TWH



60
First
Second

61
First
Second

62
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

63
First
Second

64
First
Second
Third

65
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

66
No entries

67
First
Second
Third

68
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

69
First

70
First

OTTB/TIP/Open Thoroughbred Western Pleasure: W/J
Jon Knows The Code & Wendy Frevert
Let's Skip Fiji & Tessa Lawrence

Open KMH/RMH Trail Pleasure: Optional Tack Style
Silver's Meteor Shower & Allison Thompson
TTR's Classy N Sassy & Will Jones

$50 Open Western Pleasure: W/)
Radical Inspiration & Tracey Bernstein
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski
Zippos Dazzln Delilah & Grace Kahle

Ox & Meghan Carpenter

Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale

OTTB/TIP/Open Thoroughbred Western Pleasure: W/J/L
Jon Knows The Code & Wendy Frevert
Let's Skip Fiji & Tessa Lawrence

Open Gaited All Breed Western Country Pleasure
Counts Last Dollar & Beth Levi

Bustin Out Of Line & Amanda Blahunka
Moonshine On The Ritz & Alexis Layne

Adults 19 Yrs & Over Horse/Pony Pleasure: W/T/C or W/J/L

BJD Dark Alley & Jacqui Peterschmidt-Gargas
Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky

Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin

CCD's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe
Cedar Creeks Reba & Sarah Bruns

George & Mariah Fradenburg

Open Half Arabian Western Pleasure: W/J/L

Youth Western Pleasure: W/J/L

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan
Cooper & Kinsley Ricketts

Adults Old Timers Over 50 Yrs: W/T or W/J, Any Seat
Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski

Bel Aire V & David Matlack

Red Run Equinox & Julia Nolte

SA Halim Jubilee & Mary Arthur

Sumar Of Shilo & Susan Haff

Ride A Buck (bareback, non-gaited)
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann

Stick Horse Obstacle Course
Susan Haff & Jerod Oliver

190
455

490
491

404
520
462
457
504
413

190
455

203
513
408

496
731
528
466
465
505

520
509
510

459
431
535
442
484

520

OTTB
OTTB

RMH
RMH

Quarter Horse
Paint
Clydesdale
Paint

Quarter Horse
Morgan

OTTB
OTTB

TWH
TWH
TWH

Half Arabian
Arabian
Rangerbred
Friesian/Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Quarter Horse

Paint
Paint
TWH Cross

Friesian
Arabian
TWH
Arabian
Half Arabian

Paint



71
First
Second

72
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

73
First
Second
Third
Fourth

74
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

75
First
Second

76
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

77
First
Second

78
First

79
First
Second
Third

80
First

Open 2 Yrs. & Under Halter: All Breeds
Melvin & Dave Mares
Reds Rising Phoenix & Alisha Hibler

Youth Stock Type Halter: Geldings

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Herbie & Lexi Maki

Hollywood & Piper Browning

Whiskey Lullabubye & Amanda Blahunka
Champ & Audury Pearso

Beamer & Kristina Hallewell

Open Pony Halter: All Breeds
Herbie & Lexi Maki

CK Something In Red & Sara Trivell
Buddy & Kate Holbrook

Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence

Open Arabian Halter: Geldings

Titan Afire & Jennifer Turner

Psymply Noble & Katherine Laczkowski
Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky

BA Najid & Sandy Bryant

Gabe & Lucy Blair

Skate Elite Sir Prize & Lauren Leech

Open Stallion Halter: All Breeds
Bel Aire V & David Matlack
Reds Rising Phoenix & Alisha Hibler

Open Stock Type Halter: Mares
Radical Inspiration & Tracey Bernstein
Triple Kiden Poco Chick & Simone Allen

Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan

Hope & Kayla Gotts
Meradas Blue Cat & Ashlynn Wiehebrink
Scarlett O'Hara & Abbi Stump

Open Half Arabian Halter: Geldings
HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting
MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith

Open Gaited Horse Model: Geldings & Stallions

Moonshine On The Ritz & Alexia Layne

Open Baroque Type Halter: Geldings
Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski
GBF Ryker & Leah Popp

CCD's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe

$100 Open Halter: All Breeds
Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski

499
427

520
529
406
512
524
449

529
429
402
456

518
460
731
544
422
410

431
427

404
521
509
526
468
522

493
424

408

459
474
466

459

Belgin
Quarter Horse

Paint
Haflinger
Paint

Paint

TWH

Quarter Horse

Haflinger
POA

Quarter Pony
Friesian Cross

Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian

Arabian
Quarter Horse

Quarter Horse
Paint

Paint

Paint

Paint

Half Arabian

Half Arabian
NSH

TWH

Friesian
Friesian
Friesian/Clydesdale

Friesian



Second Bet Im In Style & Heather Ramirez 481 Quarter Horse

Third GBF Ryker & Leah Popp 474 Friesian
Fourth A Bar Mans Story & Heather Quigley-Allen 417 Quarter Horse
Fifth Titan Afire & Jennifer Turner 518 Arabian
Sixth Divine Baroness & Alisha Hibler 428 Friesian/Thoroughbred
81 Supreme All Breed Halter Champion: All 1st Place Horses
First Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski 459 Friesian
82 Open Western Showmanship: All Ages
First Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Second Radical Inspiration & Tracey Bernstein 404 Quarter Horse
Third Bet Im In Style & Heather Ramirez 481 Quarter Horse
Fourth A Bar Mans Story & Heather Quigley-Allen 417 Quarter Horse
Fifth Triple Kiden Poco Chick & Simone Allen 521 Paint
Sixth Ox & Megan Carpenter 504 Quarter Horse

83 Lead Line

First Major & Parker Eldridge 426 Quarter Horse
First Pretty N Red & Sophia Jones 430 QuarterHorse
First Denver & Annabelle Goldman 454 Quarter Pony
First TTRs Envy & Sophia Phillips 489 RMH
First Scarlett O'Hara & Abbi Stump 522 Half Arabian
First Champ & Audury Pearson 524 TWH
First Pearl & Avery Kolb 530 Quarter Pony
84 Roselyn A. Faut Memorial Class: W/T or W/J, 12 Yrs & Under
First Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross
Second Skats Elite Sir Prize & Lauren Leech 410 Arabian
Third Belle & Trent Godfrey 516 Quarter Horse
Fourth Hollywood & Liza Browning 407 Paint
Fifth MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney 405 Arabian
85 Roselyn A. Faut Memorial Class: W/T/C or W/J/L: All Ages
First Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Second Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Leech 507 Paint
Third Josie All That Jazz & Leah Straumins 411 Paint
Fourth Free Willie & Rachel Louks 478 Appaloosa
86 Open Rescue Horse/Pony: W/T or W/J, All Breeds
First Nevadas Rising Sun & Madeline Hofmeister 542 Mustang
Second Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter 433 OTTB
Third Pilgrim's Progress & Kayla Adamson 483 QH
Fourth Hope & Kayla Gotts 526 Paint
Fifth George & Mariah Fradenburg 505 Quarter Horse
Sixth Triple Kiden Poco Chick & Simone Allen 521 Paint
Seventh Ollie & Megan Carpenter 503 Belgian

87 Open Arabian/Half Arabian Native Costume



First Heartbreaker RCR & Jennifer Turner 519 Arabian

88 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T, 10 Yrs & Under
First Cedar Creeks Lola & Ella Popp 461 Pony
Second Pilgrim's Pride & Sissy Frey 494 QH
Third SA Halim Jubilee & Khloe Scheib 443 Arabian
Fourth Sugarlicious & Lily May 441 Quarter Pony
Fifth Gabe & Jill Blair 423 Arabian
Sixth MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney 458 Arabian
89 Open KMH/RMH Western Country Pleasure
No Entries
90 Open Stock Type Western Equitation: W/J/L
First Chips Ahoy LeRoy & Alexis Griffin 528 Rangerbred
Second Peppys Magic Bay & Elizabeth Robbleoth 477 Quarter Horse
91 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T, 10 Yrs & Under HELPER REQUIRED
First Cedar Creeks Lola & Ella Popp 461 Pony
Second Pilgrim's Pride & Sissy Frey 494 QH
Third SA Halim Jubilee & Khloe Scheib 443 Arabian
Fourth Sugarlicious & Lily May 441 Quarter Pony
Fifth Gabe & Jill Blair 423 Arabian
Sixth MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney 458 Arabian
92 Open Gaited All Breeds Performance: 1st & 2nd Gaits, No Canter, No Heavy Shoes
First Counts Last Dollar & Beth Levi 203 TWH
Second Moonshine On The Ritz & Alexis Layne 408 TWH
Third Willow & Violet Robbleoth 469 TWH Cross
Fourth Champ & Audury Pearson 524 TWH

93 $50 Open Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

First BJD Dark Alley & Jacqui Peterschmidt-Gargas 496 Half Arabian
Second Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint

Third Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellir Stocksdale 413 Morgan

Fourth Titan Afire & Jennifer Turner 518 Arabian

Fifth CCD's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe 466 Friesian/Clydesdale
Sixth Cedar Creeks Reba & Sarah Bruns 465 Clydesdale

94 Youth Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

First HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting 493 Half Arabian
95 **Restricted Hunt Seat Pleasure: W/T

First Love Dr Bill & Delaney Burton 539 OTTB

Second Buddy & Kate Holbrook 402 Quarter Pony

Third Master Mack & Sarah French 487 Draft Cross

Fourth SA Halim Jubilee & Mary Arthur 442 Arabian

Fifth MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith 424 NSH



Sixth Psymply Noble & Katherine Laczkowski 460 Arabian

96 Open Draft/Draft Cross Pleasure: W/T/C or W/J/L, Any Seat

First Big B & Joe Mares 502 Belgian
Second CCD's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe 466 Friesian/Clydesdale
Third CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462 Clydesdale
Fourth Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning 470 Friesian
Fifth Zhivago & Michelle Kitowski 459 Friesian
Sixth Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence 456 Friesian Cross
97 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T, 11 Yrs & Over
First Steppin On Fire & Kathleen Holiday 439 Half Arabian
Second Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky 731 Arabian
Third Psychic Moun & Crystal Schurtter 435 Arabian
Fourth Whiskey Lullabubye & Amanda Blahunka 512 Paint
Fifth Psymply Noble & Katherine Laczkowski 460 Arabian
Sixth Hollywood & Piper Browning 406 Paint
98 Open Western Pleasure: W/J
First Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Second Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin 528 Rangerbred
Third Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan 509 Paint
Fourth CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462 Clydesdale
Fifth Belle & Trent Godfrey 516 Quarter Horse
Sixth Baron Majestic Warrior & Maleah Pankoke 323 Friesian/QH
99 **Restricted Equitation: W/T or W/
First Love Dr Bill & Delaney Burton 539 OTTB
Second Master Mack & Sarah French 487 Draft Cross
Third Baron Majestic Warrior & Maleah Pankoke 323 Friesian/QH
Fourth Skats Elite Sir Prize & Lauren Leech 410 Arabian
Fifth Gabe & Lucy Blair 422 Arabian
Sixth MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith 424 NSH

100 Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T, 11 Yrs & Over

First Psychic Moun & Crystal Schurtter 435 Arabian
Second Skats Elite Sir Prize & Lauen Leech 410 Arabian

Third Mocha & Chloe Ketcham 515 Quarter Horse
Fourth Whiskey Lullabubye & Amanda Blahunka 512 Paint

Fifth Hollywood & Liza Browning 407 Paint

Sixth Zippos Dazzlin Delilah & Grace Kahle 457 Paint

101 Open Western Pleasure: W/J/L
First Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann 520 Paint
Second CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski 462 Clydesdale
Third Margarita On A Sunday & Nora Flannagan 509 Paint



102
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

103
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

104
Champion
Reserve
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

105
First

106
Champion
Reserve
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

107
First
Second
Third

108
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

109
First
Second
Third

Open Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T/C
Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale

HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting

Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin

Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky

Peppys Magic Bay & Elizabeth Robbleoth
CCD's Sapphires Tiernan & Jasmine Monroe

Open Stock Type English Equitation: W/T/C
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin

Mocha & Chloe Ketcham

Meradas Blue Cat & Ashlynn Wiehebrink
Josie All That Jazz & Leah Straumins

Peppys Magic Bay & Elizabeth Robbleoth

413
493
528
731
477
466

520
528
515
468
411
477

Morgan

Half Arabian
Rangerbred
Arabian

Quarter Horse
Friesian/Clydesdale

Paint
Rangerbred
Quarter Horse
Paint

Paint

Quarter Horse

Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat W/T Pleasure Championship: All Ages, No Qualifications

Skats Elite Sir Prize & Lauren Leech
MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith
Pyschic Moun & Crystal Schurtter
Mocha & Chloe Ketcham

SA Halim Jubilee & Harley Freeman
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney

$50 Open Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T/C

HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting

410
424
435
515
438
405

493

Arabian

NSH

Arabian
Quarter Horse
Arabian
Arabian

Half Arabian

Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat W/T Equitation Championship: All Ages, No Qualifications

Skats Elite Sir Prize & Lauren Leech
Waylon & Isabella Eldridge

MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith
MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney
Hollywood & Liza Browning

SA Halim Jubilee & Harley Freeman

$50 Open Gaited All Breeds Western Pleasure

Counts Last Dollar & Beth Levi
Moonshine On The Ritz & Alexis Layne
Bustin Out Of Line & Amanda Blahunka

Youth Pony Pleasure: W/T or W/J, Any Seat
Buddy & Kate Holbrook

Herbie & Lexi Maki

Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence

MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney

Denver & Annabelle Goldman

Youth Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T/C
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann

HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting

Josie All That Jazz & Leah Straumins

410
425
424
458
407
438

203
408
513

402
529
456
458
454

520
493
411

Arabian
Quarter Horse
NSH

Arabian

Paint

Arabian

TWH
TWH
TWH

Quarter Pony
Haflinger
Friesian Cross
Arabian
Quarter Pony

Paint
Half Arabian
Paint



Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

110
First

111
First
Second

112
First
Second

113
First
Second
Third

114
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Seventh

115
First
Second
Third

116
First
Second
Third

117
First

118
First
Second

119
First

120
No entries

121

Peppys Magic Bay & Elizabeth Robbleoth
Mocha & Chloe Ketcham
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney

Open Gaited All Breeds English Pleasure
Willow & Violet Robbleoth

Youth Western Equitation: W/J/L
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
CCD's Flying Danika & Bella Ulanoski

Open Color Horse/Pony Western Pleasure: W/J/L

Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Lewis

Open Sport Horse/Pony Under Saddle: W/T/C

Heartbreaker RCR & Jennifer Turner
Kinzu Unauthorized & Shellie Stocksdale
GBF Ryker & Leah Popp

Youth Pleasure: W/T or W/J, Any Seat
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann
Love Dr Bill & Delaney Burton

Joyous Song & Sophie Lawrence

Herbie & Lexi Maki

Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning
Steppin On Fire & Alexa Schantz

Mystery Class: Waylon & Isabella Eldridge

Open Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure: W/T/C
BJD Dark Alley & Jacqui Peterschmidt-Gargas
Steamy MacDreamy & Tara LaFave

Steppin On Fire & Alexa Schantz

Open TWH Western Country Pleasure
Counts Last Dollar & Beth Levi

Moonshine On The Ritz & Alexis Layne
Bustin Out Of Line & Amanda Blahunka

Open Non-Gaited Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T
HS Infatuation & Chloe Bitting

Open Arabian Hunter Pleasure: W/T/C
Lux Edition & Kayla Mayersky
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney

Open Western Equitation: W/J/L
Thru Thick N Tin & Jessalyn Eisenmann

Open Arabian Western Pleasure: W/J/L

Warm -Up Hunter Hack Cross Rails: 12 " Height

477
515
405

469

520
462

520
507

519
413
474

520
539
456
529
470
436
425

496
497
436

203
408
513

493

731
405

520

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Arabian

TWH Cross

Paint
Clydesdale

Paint
Paint

Arabian
Morgan
Friesian

Paint

OTTB

Friesian Cross
Hafliger
Friesian

Half Arabian
Quarter Horse

Half Arabian
Half Arabian
Half Arabian

TWH
TWH
TWH

Half Arabian

Arabian
Arabian

Paint



First

122
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

123
First
Second
Third
Fourth

124
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

125
First

126
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

127
First

128
First

129
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

130
First

no info

Hunter Hack Cross Rails: 12 " Height

Katie Lost Blue & Olivia Simpson

Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin

Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter

Cooper & Kinsley Ricketts

Cedar Creeks GiGi & Sydney Warning
Nevadas Rising Sun & Madeline Hofmeister

Warm-Up Very Green Thoroughbred/Open Jumping: 24" Max Height

Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter
Katie Lost Blue & Olivia Simpson
Willow & Violet Robbleoth
Drifter & Tessa McElroy

Very Green Thoroughbred/Open Jumping: 24" Max Height
Mixed Signals & Sammie Harter

Baron Majestic Warrior & Maleah Pankoke

Katie Lost Blue & Olivia Simpson

Chips Ahoy Leroy & Alexis Griffin

Dunn With It & Caitlyn Ford

Galway Girl & Emily Nicols

Warm-Up Open Jumping: 2'3" Max Height
Katie Lost Blue & Olivia Simpson

Open Jumping: 2'3" Max Height

Baron Majestic Warrior & Maleah Pankoke
Galway Girl & Emily Nicols

Nevadas Rising Sun & Madeline Hofmeister
Katie Lost Blue & Olivia Simpson

Dalos Dream Queen & Lauren Lewis

Warm-Up Suitability For Hunter: 2'9" Max Height
Galway Girl & Emily Nicols

Suitability For Hunter: 2'9" Max Height
Galway Girl & Emily Nicols

Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure: W/T, 10 Yrs & Under
Buddy & Kate Holbrook

Sugarlicious & Tara Albertson

SA Halim Jubilee & Harley Freeman

MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith

MGS Calypso & Scarlett Bonney

Gabe & Lucy Blair

Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation: W/T, 10 Yrs & Under
MGS Calypso & Kierra Bonney

485
528
433
510
470
542

433
485
469
537

433
323
485
528
432
546

485

323
546
542
485
507

546

546

402
446
438
424
458
422

405

Quarter Horse
Rangerbred
OTTB

TWH Cross
Friesian
Mustang

OtTB

Quarter Horse
TWH Cross
Appendix

oTTB
Friesian/QH
Quarter Horse
Rangerbred
Quarter Horse
OTTB

Quarter Horse

Friesian/QH
OTTB
Mustang
Quarter Horse
Paint

OoTTB

OTTB

Quarter Pony
Quarter Pony
Arabian

NSH

Arabian
Arabian

Arabian



Second Buddy & Kate Holbrook 402 Quarter Pony

Third MGS Lunar Eclipse & Casey Smith 424 NSH

Fourth Gabe & Lucy Blair 422 Arabian

Fifth SA Halim Jubilee & Harley Freeman 438 Arabian

Sixth Sugarlicious & Tara Albertson 446 Quarter Pony

Fall Mary Weeks Award: Bella Ulanoski & CCD's Flying Danika (Clydesdale)

Jr. Sportsmanship Award: Kierra Bonney & MGS Calypso (Arabian)

Roselyn A. Faut Memorial Class, 12 Yrs & Under: Sophie Lawrence & Joyous Song (Friesian Cross)

Roselyn A. Faut Memorial Class, All Ages, W/T/C: Jessalyn Eisenmann & Thru Thick N Tin (Paint)

Pre Entry Award: free stall: Shellie Stocksdale

Supreme All Breed Halter Champion: Michelle Kitowski & Zhivago (Friesian)

Open Sport Horse/Pony In Hand Champion: Jennifer Turner & Titan Afire (Arabian)

Open Sport Horse/Pony In Hand Reserve Champion: Shellie Stocksdale & Kinzu Unauthorized (Morgan)
Open Sport Horse/Pony Under Saddle Champion: Jennifer Turner & Titan Afire (Arabian)

Open Sport Horse/Pony Under Saddle Reserve Champion: Shellie Stocksdale & Kinzu Unauthorized (Morgan)
Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat W/T/C Pleasure Champion: Kylynne Schantz & Gabriels Blessing (Arabian)
Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat W/T/C Pleasure Champion: Mackenzie Hyatt & Psychic Moun (Arabian)

Beginnr Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation W/T/C Champion: Kylynne Schantz & Gabriels Blessing (Arabian)
Beginnr Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation W/T/C Reserve Champion: Sophie Lawrence & Joyous Song (Friesian Cross)
Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure W/T/C Champion: Lauren Leech & Skats Elite Sir Prize (Arabian)
Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Pleasure W/T/C Reserve Champion: Casey Smith & MGS Lunar Eclipse (NSH)
Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation W/T Champion: Lauren Leech & Skats Elite Sir Prize (Arabian)
Beginner Hunt/Saddle Seat Equitation W/T Reserve Champion: Isabella Eldridge & Waylon (Quarter Horse)
Sunday Mystery Class Winner: Isabella Eldridge & Waylon (Quarter Horse)

Saturday Mystery Class Winner: Lucy Blair & Gabe (Arabian)

Rescue Horse: Maddie Hofmeister & Nevada's Rising Sun (Mustang)






















































